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La Canourgue D 998 0 0 La Canourgue D998 0
Maleville D 46 2,2 2,2 La Mothe D 809 1,7 1,7

La baraque de trémolet D 46 10 12,2 La Mothe D988 0,7 2,4

Saint Georges de Lévégac Dir Cauquenas LaMalène 2,6 14,8 Saint Laurent D'olt D 988 9,1 11,5

Croissement D 43 La Malène 8,7 23,5 Croissement D 37 2,1 13,6

La Malène D 907b 3,4 26,9 Campagnac D 37 5,4 19

St Enimie D 998 13,2 40,1 A 75  Rond Point Dir La Tieule D 367 5,4 24,4

Laval du Tarn D 998 9,9 50 La Tieule D 67 3,8 28,2

Cr Baraque de Lutran D 998 8,4 58,4 La Fagette Dir La Fagette 1,8 30

La Canourgue D 998 7,6 66 Croissement  D 809 D 809 1,2 31,2

Banassac D 998 10,8 42

La Canourgue 2 44

Carnet de route Gorges du Tarn 66 kms Carnet de route Vallée du Lot 44 kms


